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Grundejerforeningen
Bildse Plantagegrunde

Regnskab for perioden 1. april 2002 til 31. marts 2003

Udgifter
Kontingent 2001/2002
Kontingent 2002/2003
Kontingent skyldig
Renteindtaegter
Porto 280,00
Kontorhold 39,90
Veje 27.148,44
Generalforsamling 2.300,00
— Skilte 748,75
Underskud
30517,09
Status pr. 31. marts 2003
Aktiver
Foreningskonto 25.378,33
Aktionzerkonto 16.362,05
Aktier 10 stk. 5.100,00
— Tilgode kontingent 1.350,00
Egen kapital 1/4 2002
Kursavance
Kontingent 01/02
Underskud
47.190,38
Johs. Fischer
Formand
Ovenstaende regnskab er revideret
Dato
Niels Hansen

indtaegter
150,00
8.400,00
1.350,00
195,54

20.421,55
30.517,09

Passiver

67.279,73
482,20
150,00

20.421,55

47.190,38

Bente Ingvarsen
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